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SOCIOLOGIE SOCIOLOGIE SOCIOLOGIE SOCIOLOGIE
1 (1433007857 ALLAOUA Cylia 10.38| 10.50 10.50 10.0( 10.50 11.00| 11.50 10.50 10.50, 7.33 0.00 11.00| 14.00| 14.00 | 10.19 10.25| 10.00 10.00 10.0( 11.0010.25| 9.75 6.00 15.50| 11.50( 11.00 11.75| 12.00| 12.00 | 10.59 10.39 Admis 1
2 (1333008633 AZEGAGH Messipsa 11.00| 11.00 10.00 10.50| 12.5(0 12.38| 14.00 11.50 10.00 10.75| 12.00 10.13| 11.63| 11.63 | 11.34 10.54| 10.17 10.00 12.00| 10.00 10.00| 10.00 10.00 10.001 11.67| 6.00 14.50| 14.50( 14.50 | 10.87| | 11.10| Admis 1
311433016803 BAICHE Chahrazed 9.13 6.75 13.50 9.50 6.75| 11.13| 12.00 8.50 12.00[ 10.67| 13.50 9.25 | 11.00( 11.00 | 10.03 9.88 8.00 10.75 10.00| 10.74 10.50| 7.50 11.00 16.00[ 11.00| 12.00 10.50| 12.00| 12.00 | 10.38 10.20 Admis 1
411333007775 BOULEMSAMER Adel 9.75| 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 11.63| 10.25 16.00 10.00 10.00| 10.00 10.00| 13.25| 13.25 | 10.48 10.25| 11.00 10.00 8.75 11.29 10.50| 10.50 11.00 10.000 9.50 | 3.50 12.50| 8.00 | 8.00 | 10.03| | 10.26 Admis 2
511333007720 BOUMEZOUED| Houssam edd|n&0.21| 8.00 10.00 12.66 10.16 10.17| 9.00 8.16 14.50| 12.50 13.50 12.00| 13.50| 13.50 | 10.83 10.16| 7.75 11.75 7.63 13.54 9.50 9.00 10.00 10.00[ 10.83| 11.00 10.75| 11.00| 11.00 | 10.17 10.50 Admis 2
6 (123006380 CHEURFI Abderrazig 10.08| 10.00 10.00 10.00| 10.30 12.75| 11.50 14.00 14.000 7.67 | 3.00 10.00| 14.25[ 14.25 | 10.55 10.31| 10.00 11.00 10.25| 10.00 8.38 | 10.50 12.50 10.67| 12.00 10.00| 12.00| 12.00 | 10.00| | 10.28| Admis 2
7 11433021165 GHERNAIA Salima 5.13 10.50 10.00| 10.63| 11.50 10.00 9.50( 3.50 | 10.50 12.00| 12.00 | 6.63 5.69 | 10.50 12.25 11.75| 11.25 12.00 12.50, 0.00 12.0Q 12.00 | 6.53 6.58 | Ajourné (e)
8 (1333016018 KEDDOUR Islam 10.21| 11.50 7.00 11.33 11.00 11.38| 12.00 11.00 10.501 10.17| 4.50 13.00| 12.00 12.00 | 10.60 10.55| 7.00 12.93 9.50 12.794 10.38| 8.75 14.50 9.50| 7.67 | 6.00 8.50 | 12.50( 12.50 | 10.09( | 10.34 Admis 2
9 11433006234 KEDJOUAR Lynda 9.00 | 11.00 6.50 8.50 10.04 10.63| 10.25 8.00 14.00[ 10.00| 10.00 10.00| 13.50| 13.50 | 9.88 9.88 7.00 11.50 9.75 11.24 11.38( 10.25 14.00 11.00] 6.67 3.00 8.50 | 17.50 17.50 | 10.13 10.00| Admis/Racha 2
10{1333010950 KESSAI Mheni 9.94| 7.50 10.50 8.75 13.04 10.58| 13.00 7.33 9.00|11.17| 13.50 10.00| 13.50| 13.50 | 10.55 7.94| 11.25 11.50 7.00 2.00| 11.25| 10.00 16.00 9.00| 10.33| 10.00 10.50| 12.25| 12.25 | 9.48 10.02| Admis 2
11|123005189 LAZIB Ahmed 10.44| 9.25 7.50 11.00 14.04 9.50 9.00 10.00 10.00[ 10.00| 13.00 8.50 | 0.00 9.47 9.94 | 12.00 13.00 8.75 6.00] 11.75| 10.00 13.00 14.001 10.67| 10.00 11.00| 10.00| 10.00 | 10.53 10.00| Admis/Rachat 2
12(1433000117 SCHBAIEM Yasmine 9.88 | 10.50 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.88| 10.50 12.00 10.501 12.83| 16.50 11.00] 10.00{ 10.00 | 10.69 9.13 | 10.00 10.75 9.50 6.25| 11.50| 10.25 12.50 13.000 9.83 | 8.00 10.75| 15.00 15.00 | 10.22| | 10.45) Admis 2
13(123009387 AMRANE Kanza 9.33 10.00 10.8: 10.50 6.0@0.79] 10.33 11.5 11.0010.33| 11.04 10.00| 10.00{ 10.00 9.93 5.25 10.00 11.0 4.50 4.00 10.0 11.00f 12.00 10.5014.33| 14.33 6.71 8.32 | Ajourné (e)|
14(1333014031 AOUDIA Farid 11.17| 10.00 10.0f 10.67 14.009.42 8.00 10.6 11.0010.33| 11.00 10.00| 13.83| 13.83 10.74 10.79| 6.50 15.00 11.00 10.6Y 8.63 9.00 9.0 7.5p13.17[ 13.50 13.0014.00| 14.0q0 10.90| | 10.82| Admis 2
15(1333003496 AOUGHLIS Anis 9.63 10.79 10.3 6.00 11.423.25| 15.00 13.0f 10.009.50 6.50 11.00f12.75| 12.74 10.70 10.25| 10.00| 12.50 8.00 10.50 6.38 6.75 7.0 5.0p14.17| 15.50 13.5013.25| 13.2§ 10.20( | 10.45| Admis 1
16123016859 BAOUCHE Salem 10.79| 1050 12.6 10.00 10.006.25 2.00 10.0 11.0010.42| 10.50 10.38|11.00| 11.00 9.60 10.75| 11.50| 10.00 10.50 11.00 3.31 3.00 7.2%12.67 10.00 14.0012.50| 12.5(0 9.36 9.48 | Ajourné (e )
17(1333014566 BARACHE Sara 8.00 8.00 10.0 10.00 4.0010.38 9.00 13.0 10.5012.25| 13.00 11.88| 12.63| 12.63 9.68 10.83| 10.83| 10.00 13.00 9.5Q 11.17 9.33 17.1 8.8B11.83| 10.50 12.5013.75| 13.79 11.29] | 10.48| Admis 1
18| 123005266 BELAID Karima 10.69| 10.2§4 12.1 10.33 10.009.38 8.00 10.5 11.0010.58| 10.04 10.88] 10.00{ 10.00 10.30 10.52| 10.67| 10.00| 10.00 11.4R10.00f 10.00 10.0 10.0010.67| 12.00 10.0010.00{ 10.00 10.39]| | 10.34| Admis 2
19(1333005212 BELAID Mourad 10.63| 10.00 10.0f 11.00 11.%@0.13 9.00 10.0 12.5010.08 9.00 10.63|11.88| 11.84 10.48 10.88| 10.33| 13.00 9.00 11.1y11.63| 13.07 7.5 13.0011.83| 10.50 12.5011.75| 11.79 11.30| [ 10.89] Admis 2
20| 1333011026 BELATTAF Yacine 10.46| 10.50 10.0 11.33 10.009.75 8.00 12.0 11.0011.17| 12.04 10.75)12.75| 12.75 10.56 8.88| 5.50 10.00 12.00 8.0 10.38| 10.00 11.5 10. 1.33| 10.00 12.0012.00| 12.00 9.91 10.23| Admis 1
21[123012256 BEZZIOUEN Mohand 9.75 10.00 10.0 9.00 10.0@0.17| 10.33 7.0 13.0011.58| 13.50 10.63| 12.50| 12.50 10.37 10.13| 11.00| 11.00 10.50 8.04 10.50( 14.0Q 14.0010.33] 11.00 10.00 0.00 9.63 10.00| Admis/Rachaf 2
22| 11SHS0795 BOUNIF Lamia 5.08 10.33 10.0 8.17 11.33 10.00 0.00 14.00 14.04 5.46 6.00 | 11.00| 13.00| 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.0014.00| 14.00 5.75 5.60 | Ajourné (e)
23(133301809 BRAHIMI Sofiant 8.5C 10.0(] 13.5( 10.5(] 11.4¢| 10.0( 9.37| 16.5(| 10.97 9.0C| 11.9¢ [ 15.1¢| 15.1% 10.12 10.87| 10.37 | 15.0C 9.0C| 9.17 | 9.2¢ 9.0C| 10.1% 9.0C| 12.17| 10.0(| 13.2%[ 14.5C| 14.5(] 10.9¢ 10.5¢ Admis 1
24(123017619 CHABANE Nassim 9.75 12.00 10.0 9.00 8.90L1.42| 11.33 10.0 13.003.17 9.50 13.00| 13.00 9.14 10.42| 8.16 13.00 8.5p 12.0012.13| 12.00 12.5 12.0010.67| 6.00 13.0010.00| 10.0q 10.86| | 10.00| Admis/Rachaft 2
25| 1333004564 CHABANE Sofiane 10.29| 10.00 10.0f 10.67 10.%@0.58| 10.0Q 7.3 15.0012.14| 13.50 11.46| 14.00| 14.00 10.94 9.27 | 2.00 11.00 13.50 10.59 9.80 9.67 10.1 9.6[11.17| 10.0d 11.7$13.50| 13.50 10.02| [ 10.48| Admis 1
26(1333005741 FERGANI Linda 10.21| 16.07 4.0 10.00 10.432.29| 11.00 13.1f 14.0011.20( 10.00 11.79|14.25| 14.29 11.17 9.50 | 10.00| 11.00 10.00 7.0 8.79 12.0q 11.1Y 11.00 9.00 12.0013.25| 13.24 9.84 10.50| Admis 2
27(1333004517 KACIMI Nabila 8.44 8.5(] 7.25  10.0( 8.0C] 11.3%| 11.5(] 11.37] 11.0(| 10.5¢ 9.7F| 11.0C [ 15.28| 15.2¢ 9.99 9.0€ | 6.6€ | 13.0C 7.0C| 9.67 [210.5C| 10.0(| 12.0(] 10.0(| 10.3% 7.0C| 12.0(f 14.5C| 14.5(| 10.01] [ 10.0( | Admis/Rachal 2
28| 1333000248 MAOUCHE Abderrahmang 4.50 6.00 12.0 10.58| 8.50 11.3 14.003.33 10.0Q 13.75| 13.75 6.38 8.21| 6.00 12.00 6.0p 8.83 1242 12.00 13.6f 12.0010.78 8.33 12.0012.50| 12.5¢ 10.01 8.20 | Ajourné (e)
29(123011669 MAZIZ Massinissa 9.58 10.00 10.3: 11.00 7.0@0.38| 10.07 7.0 14.5010.36/ 10.00 10.54 10.25| 10.2§ 9.97 10.08| 7.00 12.00 10.00 11.38 9.88 10.0q 9.5 10.0[010.67| 9.00 11.50 8.33 8.33 10.03| | 10.00| Admis/Rachat 2
30[1333000264 MELAOUI Kahina 7.75 13.00 11.0 6.00 1.011.50| 12.00 11.0f 11.0010.89| 10.0q 11.33]11.75| 11.7§ 9.53 11.17| 10.00| 16.00 9.50 9.16 10.79| 950 15.1 9.0p11.50| 10.00 12.2514.75| 14.749 11.36| | 10.44| Admis 2
31123005212 SADOK Dihia 10.85| 12.74 10.6! 10.00 10.0@1.79| 10.33 14.0 12.5010.33, 8.50 11.25(13.00| 13.0q 11.12 0.00 11.84 10.5 16.0f 10.5012.33( 11.00 13.0010.75| 10.7§ 5.95 8.54 | Ajourné (e)
32[1333012346 SOUAGUI Sofiane 2.50 10.0Q 6.13 12.50 12.00 7.33 11.00 [ 14.00] 14.04 5.03 6.25| 10.00| 14.00| 1.00| 3.46 0.00 138 10.50| 450 13.5012.50| 12.50 6.74 5.89 | Ajourné (e)
33| 1333006790 YAHIAOUI Faycal 10.52| 9.7 121 8.8 11.338.75 11.0Q 13.00 0.00 12,25 12.29 8.21 8.94 | 13.00| 7.00 6.3 9.42] 12.21| 13.0Q 9.8 13.0014.61 9.83 17.00 5.75 5.7H4 10.62 9.42 | Ajourné (e)|
34{1333003740 YESSAD Nacer-edin 10.23| 8.50 10.7 10.50 11.178.25 10.0Q 13.00 8.00 12.00(13.13| 13.13 9.50 7.54 | 10.67| 12.50| 0.00 7.0 6.50 8.00 10.0 12.67| 10.00 14.0013.50[ 13.50 8.62 9.06 | Ajourné (e)

PSYCHOLOGIE PSYCHOLOGIE PSYCHOLOGIE PSYCHOLOGIE

1 (1333006937 ADRAR lynda 7.00 0.0 10.5D 10.50 7.00 5.00 5|00 10.00 9{67 18.00 0.50014.14.00 7.44 9.92 8.2 10.2p 10.75 10.42 11.13 1Q.75 .00 14.00 17 4.50.00112.75 12.7610.07| 8.75| Ajourné (e )|
2 (123007052 ACHOURI Ledia 5.88 11.67 11.88 2.88 11.50 0.00 14.25 14.294 4.55 2.50 10.0q 3.00 12.00 11.3: 7.00 13.5016.00] 16.04 5.13 4.84| Ajourné (e)
31123014231 AIT SAIDI Walid 9.06 13.0Q 6.2 7.0p 10.005.67 12.67 10.00 9.78 8.50 10.4214.25| 14.29 8.67 10.96 8.50 15.00 11.0(Q 9.33 11.54 10.00 13.6f 12.50 10.6% 7.00 12.5015.50| 15.5¢0 11.33| | 10.0Q Admis/Rachaft 2
4 (1433000365 AZAMOUM Celia 9.13 10.0 12.00 .50 10.p0 10.88 11.75 .00 11.00 111.33 0[3.100.50 13.00¢ 13.0010.22| |12.00] 10.5 16.00 10.25 11p5 13/88 13.50 1p5.50 12.00 10.00.00| 512.50 14.0f 14.0002.22| | 11.234 Admis 1
5 (123013851 BACHA Ahmed 10.38| 6.00 14.3 9.0p 12.372.00f 15.0Q 6.0 12.009.17 8.00 9.7% 15.25( 15.25 10.86 8.25 11.00 10.09 7.00 5.00 6.94| 11.5Q 4.7 12.00] 1150 12.2516.50| 16.50 9.14 10.00 Admis/Rachaf 2
6 (1333006358 BENYAHIA Lydia 10.13| 8.5 10.33 11.17 1050 10p1 1Q.00 .33 1250 6.55 5/10.24.70 13.00 13.009.66 9.77 10.8: 7.5p 10.50 10.p5 8.50 6,50 1.00 14.00 1p.83 10.50.00115.00 15.0010.35| | 10.0Q Admis/Rachajt 2
71123015710 BERKANE Nabila 10.12] 8.00 10.6 11.88 10.0a0.00f 10.00 10.0 10.003.50 10.5( 12.00| 12.00 8.97 10.44| 10.00 10.00 10.50 11.24 5.50 6.00 10.0 0.00 10.00 10.0q 7.22 8.09| Ajourné (e)
8 (1333006889 BOUDIB Amira 2.67 10.6 10.0 10.50 9.00 10/00 10{00 50 1/1.25 14.88 8l4&H4 5.44 10.7 11.00 5.7 10.83 12|00 10|67 .00 14.50 14.00 O4.Mm2 6.83| Ajourné (e)
911333000498 BOUFARIK Sabrina 5.71 5.00 4.0l 11.8B8 2.006.79 17.17 10.00 6.86 10.29 0.00 5.84 10.83| 14.89 11.50 14.04 3.0 7.92 4.00 11.17 1250 1250 1250 12.5014.00( 14.040 10.61 8.23| Ajourné (e )|
10( 1333015508 CHAOURAR Zouina 5.00 10.00 10.0 11.42| 11.67 8.8 13.507.39 11.09 12.75| 12.794 7.54 5.00 10.00 10.09 10.79| 11.67 8.83 11.00 11.64 10.00 12.5011.00( 11.04 8.07 7.80]| Ajourné (e)
11| 1433007898 GANA Kaissa 10.13| 10.0 10.00 10.00 1050 10J75 11.25 8.00 12.50 10.50.50/1110.00 11.0 11.0010.41| | 10.03| 8.7 10.88 10.50 10.p0 12838 1450 1B.00 11.50 8.3.00 11.5012.00f 12.0010.42| | 10.41 Admis 1
12| 1433008075 GARTI Nicette 11.41] 11.0 14.00 10.00 1063 1025 10.00 1p.00 11.00 10.19.501 10.00 13.0f 13.0@0.99| | 10.10 7.2 10.13 12.00 11.p0 110 1150 1p.00 11.00 $.33 00[10. 9.0 11.50 11.5010.39| | 10.69 Admis 2
13|113003164 GUECHTOUM Ali 8.83 533 13.0 9.6[7 7.3310.01] 8.33 11.0 12.3812.89| 13.50 12.5810.75| 10.74 10.01! 6.25 7.33 11.17 0.0 6.50 9.75 7.83 11.00 12.33 8.67 0.00 13.0014.00] 14.04 8.06 9.03| Ajourné (e)
14{121SHS0200 | GUIDJOU Zouina 5.33 11.33 10.0 11.50| 11.50 13.0f 10.0011.00f 10.09 11.5010.75| 10.7H 8.28 5.46 10.33 11.5Q 9.00( 11.5q0 13.0f 6.67 10.09 12.00[ 12.04 6.98 7.63| Ajourné (e)
15| 1433008871 IDRI Drifa 10.25| 11.0 12.00 12.00 6.00 1263 11.00 16.50 12.00 9.33 0| 8.00.00 10.5 10.5010.69| | 10.31] 7.0 1250 11.00 105 110 1100 1#.00 10.00 $8.83 00[12. 7.2 11.0f 11.0010.38| | 10.53 Admis 2
16| 1333006896 KHELFAOUI Tinhinane 8.13 10.0q 6.0 10.5Dp 6.008.38 10.0q 13.50 8.33 5.00 10.0015.83| 15.83 8.71 9.31 10.17 10.0 7.50 9.9812.58| 11.00 11.3 17.0013.83| 7.50 17.0018.50| 18.50 11.55| [ 10.13 Admis 2
17| 1433009723 KHELLAF Nacera 10.06| 13.5 10.75 6.00 10.p0 1038 1Q.50 1[.00 9.50 8.17 25000 12.5Q 12.5909.94 10.48| 7.5 12.901 945 11.f¢5 1213 11.00 16.00 10.50 6.17 3.5050 15.0Q 15.0010.36| | 10.1§ Admis 1
18(1333016145 MEZIANE Katia 8.86 11.0q 10.1} 426 10.0@1.00, 10.5d 13.0f 10.001.0.00 8.00 11.0012.38| 12.34 9.83 10.56 8.50 13.0 10.00 10.79 9.58 9.00 10.3 10.0010.00f 10.0d 10.0010.00f 10.0q 10.18| | 10.0Q Admis/Rachat 2
19| 1333001461 OUATAH Kamel 3.33 13.33 5.88 10.50 13.00 0.00 14.25 14.29 4.03 9.04 5.67 14.07 8.00 8.5(010.50( 10.00 11.00 11.00 10.0Q 8.00 11.0016.00] 16.0¢ 10.02 7.02| Ajourné (e)
20(1333000172 TAFOUK Nadine 5.50 10.83 11.1y11.21] 10.0d 11.8: 13.000.00 13.63 13.63 6.40 0.00 1158 10.0q 11.88 14.5(Q 12.33 14.0q 11.5013.50[ 13.50 6.05 6.23| Ajourné (e)
21|1333005192 TAIB Karima 9.69 6.92 13.6 9.5p 8.4711.88| 12.00 13.5 10.009.67 9.00 10.0012.50| 12.5(¢ 10.41 8.13 11.00 10.09 6.50 5.00 12.3§ 12.00 1350 12.00 11.0Q 11.00 11.0013.50( 13.5(0 10.06( | 10.24 Admis 1
22| 1433007951 TALBI Wahiba 11.00| 9.7 1250 12.25 9.50 8.8§1 8,75 .50 .25 10.83 10.50.00110.25 10.2p10.38 3.06 10.2 2.0p 11.00 10.p0 11j00 13.00 6|67 10.00 12.50 OLBB1 8.34| Ajourné (e)




